
Manvel High School Volleyball Schedule 2023  
 

 

* Denotes 18-5A Match 
BOLD denotes Home games  updated  
 

 

Date Opponent Location Fr A JV Var 

Friday, August 4, 2023 Falls Scrimmage Falls 9 9 9 

Saturday, August 5, 
2023 

Manvel Scrimmage 
(Clear Lake, Elkins, 

Nederland) 

Home 9am 9am 9am 

Tuesday, August 
8,2023 

Clear Creek Away 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Thursday – Saturday, 
August 10-12, 2023 

Pearland Varsity 
Tournament 

Away   TBA 

Tuesday, August 15, 
2023 

Alvin Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thursday, Saturday, 
August 17, 19, 2023 

Dickinson Varsity 
Tournament 

Away   TBA 

Tuesday, August 22, 
2023 

Fort Bend Travis Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Thursday-Sat, August 
24-26, 2023 

Volleypalooza Away   TBA 

Tuesday, August 29, 
2023 

Open     

Friday, September 1, 
2023 

Dawson Home 6:30 5:30 4:30 

Tuesday, September 5, 
2023 

Dickinson Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, September 8, 
2023 

Texas City*       Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Saturday, September 
09, 2023 

Alvin ISD 9th Tournament       
Alvin/Away 

   

Saturday, September 
09, 2023 

Alvin ISD JV Tournament        SC/Away  TBA  

Tuesday, September 
12, 2023 

OPEN* 
 

    

Friday, September 15, 
2023 

LaPorte* 
 

Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, September 
19, 2023 

Ball High* 
 

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, September 22, 
2023 

Angleton* 
 

Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Saturday, September 
23, 2023 

Dickinson JV/9th 
Tournament 

Away TBA TBA  

Tuesday, September 
26,  2023 

Friendswood* Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 
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* Denotes 18-5A Match 
BOLD denotes Home games  updated  
 

Friday, September 29, 
2023 

Santa Fe* 
Junior High Night  

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, October 3, 
2023 

Texas City* 
 

Home  4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 6, 
2023 

OPEN     

Tuesday, October 10, 
2023 

LaPorte*  
Parent Night  

 

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 13, 
2023 

Ball High* 
 

Away 6:30 5:30 4:30 

Tuesday, October 17, 
2023 

Angleton* 
Senior Night  

Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 20, 
2023 

Friendswood* Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, October 24, 
2023 

Santa Fe* Away 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Friday, October 27, 
2023 

Clear Creek       Home    4:30 

10/27 District Play in (if Needed)     

10/30-31       Bi District Playoffs     

November 2-4 Area Playoffs     

November 6-7 Regional Quarterfinals     

November 10-11 Regional Tournament     

November 15-18 UIL State Tournament      

      

      

  Head Coach: Susan Kennedy    Varsity Assistant: Taylor Frederick 
JV Coach: Paige Sedillo     Freshmen Coach: Drew Garza 
Alvin ISD Athletic Director: Mike Bass    Manvel HS A.D.: K Martin 
Principal: A. Flowers            Superintendent- C Nelson 

                                              
 

mailto:tdfrederick@alvinisd.net

